
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Kolychev Vladimir D.
Exam Schedule

Wed, 28 Mar 08:30 — 11:00 ATT Academic and Research Work  B14-702  dep.75
Wed, 28 Mar 14:30 — 17:00 ATT Academic and Research Work  B14-705  dep.28
Thu, 29 Mar 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Decision-Making Support Systems  B14-705  K-805
Wed, 04 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Academic and Research Work  B14-702  dep.75
Thu, 05 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Academic and Research Work  B14-705  dep.28
Wed, 11 Apr 11:05 — 12:40 ATT Academic and Research Work  B14-706  dep.75
Wed, 18 Apr 10:15 — 12:40 EXAM Academic and Research Work  B14-706  dep.75
Fri, 27 Apr 18:45 — 22:00 TEST Numerical Models of Project Management  M16-703  A-205
Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Systems Analysis  B15-701, B15-702  K-815
Mon, 21 May 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Project Management  B14-V04, B15-V01, B15-V74  K-714a
Wed, 23 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Principles of Risk Management (in English)  M17-505  A-304
Fri, 15 Jun 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Industrial Management and Marketing in Mechanical Engineering  M17-S84

 K-715
Thu, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Systems Analysis  B15-701, B15-702  K-815


